
Shottery Memorial Hall Weekly Calendar Summer 2025
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For enquiries to hire Shottery Memorial Hall for your group, class, party or other event, please e-mail shotterymemorialhall@gmail.com or text 07368 201467
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Shottery Memorial Hall Regular Hirers Summer 2025

Group Name Activity Contact Person Times Website / Social Contact Mail / Booking Contact Phone

Julie Swinsco Art Classes Life Painting Julie Swinsco Mondays 10:00 https://www.stratforduponavonartsociety.co.uk/ stratfordartsociety@gmail.com 07773 574777

Julie Swinsco Art Classes Life Drawing Julie Swinsco Mondays 12:30 https://www.stratforduponavonartsociety.co.uk/ stratfordartsociety@gmail.com 07773 547777

Stratford upon Avon Flower Club Flower Arranging Demo Sarah Irwin 3rd Monday 12:30 https://www.southmidlandsnafas.co.uk sarah_irwin1964@icloud.com 01789 294121

Angela Webb Art Classes Painting Angela Webb Mondays 15:00 https://www.stratforduponavonartsociety.co.uk/ stratfordartsociety@gmail.com 07801 258541

USKO Karate Karate Classes Luke Mountney Mondays 17:00 https://www.usko-karate.co.uk/ usko_karate@outlook.com 07976 247182

Rozie T Dance Academy Dance Classes Roseann Torley Mondays 17:00 https://www.rozietdanceacademy.com/ roseanntorley@gmail.com 07527 757057

The Actor's Lounge Acting Training Nia Gwynne Mondays 19:00
Tuesdays 19:00 https://www.theactorslounge.co.uk act@theactorslounge.co.uk 07861 699389

Lizzie Bentley Still Life Classes Oil Still Life Painting Lizzie Bentley Mondays 19:00 https://www.lizziebentley.com/ lizziebentley@gmail.com 07747 612830

Drama Tots Drama Classes for U5s Kirsty Bright Tuesdays 09:00 https://dramatots.co.uk/banbury-and-stratford banburyandstratford@dramatots.co.uk 07359 252403

Peter Kotka Art Classes Art Classes Peter Kotka Tuesdays 10:00 wineart51@gmail.com

Lisa Musgrove Art Classes Social Studio Time Lisa Musgrove Tuesdays 13:30 https://www.stratforduponavonartsociety.co.uk/ workshops@stratforduponavonartsociety.co.uk

Pixiefit Zumba Gold Zumba Gold Miranda Maloney Tuesdays 18:00 https://www.facebook.com/mirandaPixieFit/ miranda@pixiefit.co.uk 07595 696506

Stratford Fencing Club Fencing Classes Mike Garrity Tuesdays 19:00 https://stratfordfencing.co.uk/about-us/ https://stratfordfencing.co.uk/contact-us/

Charli Farquharson Art Classes Acrylics and Pastels Charli Farquharson Tuesdays 19:00 https://www.stratforduponavonartsociety.co.uk/ stratfordartsociety@gmail.com 07914 431382

Slimming World Slimming Classes Rachael Perks Wednesdays 08:00 https://www.slimmingworld.co.uk rachaelperks2@hotmail.com 07773 222378

Angela Hewin Art Classes Art Classes Angela Hewin Wednesdays 09:30 angela.hewin.is.70@gmail.com 01926 842200

Keith Billington Art Classes Watercolour Painting Keith Billington Wednesdays 13:30 https://www.stratforduponavonartsociety.co.uk/ kenilworth40@gmail.com 07807 256823

Slimming World Slimming Classes Jess Fox Wednesdays 16:30 https://www.slimmingworld.co.uk grayfoxes3@gmail.com 07974 360519

Kathryn Wickson Art Classes Watercolour Painting Kathryn Wickson Wednesdays 19:00 https://www.stratforduponavonartsociety.co.uk/ stratfordartsociety@gmail.com 07799 596387

Stratford Musical Theatre Company Theatre Choir Rehearsal Jo Pearson Wednesdays 19:30 https://www.stratfordmusicaltheatre.com/ stratmusicals@gmail.com
Liz Lumb lizlumb14@yahoo.co.uk 07971 068870
Lisa Yardley yardleylisa@yahoo.co.uk 07888 679478

A Star Tuition 11+ Tutoring Christian Jarman Thursdays 16:00 https://www.astartuitionrugby.co.uk/11-tutoring-stratford-upon-avon contact@astartuitionrugby.co.uk 07535 588707

Waggie Walkers Dog Class Dog Training Julie Harris-Stephens Thursdays 18:00 https://waggiewalkersdogtraining.co.uk/ julie@waggie-walkers.co.uk 07799 887536

Baby College Stratford Baby Activity Classes Khudeja Williams Fridays 10:00 https://babycollege.co.uk/location/baby-college-stratford-warwick-leamington/ khudeja@babycollege.co.uk 07938 469494

Lizzie Bentley Still Life Classes Oil Still Life Painting Lizzie Bentley Fridays 09:00 https://www.lizziebentley.com/ lizziebentley@gmail.com 07747 612830

Lisa Musgrove Art Classes Social Studio Time Lisa Musgrove Fridays 13:00 https://www.stratforduponavonartsociety.co.uk/ workshops@stratforduponavonartsociety.co.uk

Matt Fiddes Martial Arts Martial Arts Classes Dan McAteer Fridays 17:00 https://www.mattfiddes.com/mf-martial-arts/ office@mattfiddes.com

Stratford Symphony Orchestra Orchestra Rehearsal Mountney Fridays 19:30 https://stratfordsymphony.org.uk/wp/ chairman@stratfordsymphony.org.uk

Rozie T Dance Academy Dance Classes Roseann Torley Fridays 19:30 https://www.rozietdanceacademy.com/ roseanntorley@gmail.com 07527 757057

Yoga Jess Yoga classes Jessica Rhodes Sundays 09:00 https://www.facebook.com/yogajessuk jessica@jessicarhodes.co.uk 07921 957598

Scribes of War Gaming Club Table war games Andrew Little Sundays 17:00 https://www.scribesofwar.co.uk/ scribesofwar@gmail.com

Seasons Art Classes Thursdays 10:00Art Classes


